
SU
M

M
ER

 S
O

LS
TI

C
E

FA
LL

 / 
SP

R
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IN
O

X
W

IN
TE

R
 S

O
LS

TI
C

E
MORNING (9-10 AM) NOON (12 AM-1 PM) AFTERNOON (3-4 PM)

Project number

Date
Drawn by
Checked by
Scale

ARCHITECT

KHALSA DESIGN INC.

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682 FAX: 617-591-2086

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

PROJECT ADDRESS

REVISIONS

REGISTRATION

CONSULTANTS:

10
/2

4/
20

13
 4

:3
8:

36
 P

M

 12" = 1'-0"

G
:\1

3\
13

07
4_

Sh
ad

ow
_s

tu
di

es
_f

or
_N

ic
k\

13
07

4 
Si

te
.rv

t

A904
Shadow Studies

13074
10-24-2013

KK/IL/AB
JSK

No. Description Date



SU
M

M
ER

 S
O

LS
TI

C
E

FA
LL

 / 
SP

R
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IN
O

X
W

IN
TE

R
 S

O
LS

TI
C

E
MORNING (9-10 AM) NOON (12 AM-1 PM) AFTERNOON (3-4 PM)

Project number

Date
Drawn by
Checked by
Scale

ARCHITECT

KHALSA DESIGN INC.

17 IVALOO STREET SUITE 400
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

TELEPHONE: 617-591-8682 FAX: 617-591-2086

CLIENT

PROJECT NAME

PROJECT ADDRESS

REVISIONS

REGISTRATION

CONSULTANTS:

10
/2

4/
20

13
 4

:3
9:

26
 P

M

 12" = 1'-0"

G
:\1

3\
13

07
4_

Sh
ad

ow
_s

tu
di

es
_f

or
_N

ic
k\

13
07

4 
Si

te
.rv

t

A905
Shadow Studies

13074
10-24-2013

Author
Checker

No. Description Date


